
RUSCH RUSJCH Ann Grace Vinatal RKF 2312062 7/4/2008

Ann Grace Vinatal

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH CROJCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Rocambole RKF1882622

4/15/2006

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
UKCCH INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Dzhoker RKF

1536862 2/8/2004

RUSJCH Moonswift Mystic Man 10/11/2002

GBCH Moonswift Desert Wind KCSB 2854CK
8/8/1999

Moonswift Mysterious 12/9/1996

RUSCH Zholesk Sanda Estok 12/27/1999

RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Witraz 6/21/1998

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH PLCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Raiskaya Ptichka RKF

1632204 9/28/2004

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997
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